Eccellenza 2024/2025 (Piemonte) - Girone A

classifica completa 20° giornata

SQUADRA
Biellese 1902

Pro Eureka

Bulé Bellinzago

Oleggio Sportiva
Borgosesia Calcio
Volpiano Pianese

Baveno Stresa

Calcio Settimo
Accademia Borgomanero
1961

Verbania Calcio

Aygreville Calcio

Briga

Lascaris

Quincinetto Tavagnasco
Pont Donnaz Héne Arnad E.

RIPOSO - Turno Pro Novara

risultati della 20° giornata
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www.accademiaborgomanero.com
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Borgosesia Calcio
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Bulé Bellinzago
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GS
16

23

19

21

15

21

24

22

25

17

30

38

31

33

49

1/1

DR
31

11

12

11

11


http://www.tcpdf.org

